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THE TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY OF KENYA

SCHOOL OF SURVEYING AND SPATIAL SCIENCE

LECTURE TIMETABLE FOR SEMESTER 1 (Sep - Dec) 2023

EEGE1101 Technical Mathematics IA  
MS. KIARIE 0796873470

EEGQ 4162Remote Sensing Applications     
Dr. Kanani 0721690393

EEGQ 4141Geospatial Positioning 
Systems      Mr. P.Ochieng 0715875379

EEGQ 4171Land Registration and Cadastral 
Systems     Dr. Robert 0705104295

EEGR 2162CartographyMr. Ondiek 
0722777110

EEGR 1121Computer Science A

EEGR 2161Introduction to Geoinformation 
ScienceProf. Farah 0722872639

O
n
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EEGR 5163 Natural Resource 
MappingDr. Kanani 0721690393

EEGR 5132 GeoICT ManagementMr. 
Onchaga 0711252172

EEGR 4161 Geospatial Surface Modelling 
AMr. Osewe 0724268997

EEGR 4164 GeovisualizationProf Ogao 
0713681753

EEGR 4131 Topographic MappingMs 
Gwena 0720546693

EEGQ 3171Spatial Planning and 
Design     Ms Judy 0711276613

EEGQ 3171Spatial Planning and Design     
Ms Judy 0711276613

EEGQ 3163Geospatial Information 
Systems A    Mr. Motuka 0725249531

EEGE 2101Technical Mathematics IIA      
MR. GACHEMI 0717145523

EEGE 2121Computer Graphics       Prof 
Ogao 0713681753

EEGE1101 Technical Mathematics IA  
MS. KIARIE 0796873470

EEGQ 4162Remote Sensing Applications     
Dr. Kanani 0721690393

EEGQ 5191Engineering Project A      
Prof Farah 0722872639

EEGE 1261Cartographics       Mr. Kaire 
0720803065

EEGR 5161 Transport and Traffic 
MappingProf Agoki 0792053141

EEGR 5191 Project A Dr. Oloo 
0722173755

EEGR 5162 Thematic and Special 
MapsMr. Ondiek 0722777110

EEGR 5131 GeoICT (Geoinformatics) Project 
Design and ManagementDr. Ayugi 0722276544

EEGR 4163 Remote SensingDr. Pamela 
0722759863

EEGR 2121Computer ProgrammingMr. 
Austin 0722666155

EEGQ 4122Water and Irrigation 
Engineering      
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EEGR 1101Mathematics IA Part 
IMR. THIONG'O 0722340777 O
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n
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EEGQ 1214Computer Science B      
Mr. Austin Milabi

EEGE 2101Technical Mathematics IIA      
MR. GACHEMI 0717145523

EEGE 2121Computer Graphics       Prof 
Ogao 0713681753

EEGR 2122Foundations of 
Information SystemsMr. Iraya 
0722257058

EEGQ 5184Entrepreneurship & 
Business Development   

EEGQ 5184Entrepreneurship & 
Business Development   

EEGR 5181 Management and 
Entrepreneurship

EEGR 4121 Software EngineeringMrs 
Monica 0735531591

EEGR 4122 Programming for GIS 
ApplicationsMr. Kanyari 0720677279

EEGR 5131 GeoICT (Geoinformatics) Project 
Design and ManagementDr. Ayugi 0722276544

EEGR 5181 Management and 
Entrepreneurship

EEGR 4122 Programming for GIS 
ApplicationsMr. Kanyari 0720677279

EEGR 4121 Software EngineeringMrs 
Monica 0735531591

EEGR 5132 GeoICT ManagementMr. Onchaga 
0711252172
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EEGR 2122Foundations of Information 
SystemsMr. Iraya 0722257058

EEGR 3141 Introduction to Geodetic 
ScienceProf Aduol

EEGR 3123 Computer GraphicsProf Ogao 
0713681753

EEGR 2122Foundations of Information 
SystemsMr. Iraya 0722257058 O

n
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n
e

EEGR 3151 Introduction to Geospatial Data 
AcquisitionDr. Oloo 0722173755

EEGR 3101 Probability and StatisticsMR. 
KAHIGA 0721760847
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UCCC1102 Communication Skills      

EEGE1112 Earth Science       Mr. 
McOkeyo 0724968929

MH
EEGQ 2102Linear Algebra        MR. SIRO 
0723837128
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EEGR 2121Computer ProgrammingMr. 
Austin 0722666155

O
n
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EEGR 2162CartographyMr. Ondiek 
0722777110

EEGR 1121Computer Science A

EEGR 1101Mathematics IA Part 
IIPROF. ONYANGO 0729142362 O

n
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n
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EEGR 2103Geometry

EEGR 1112Earth ScienceMr. Ahaza 
0721896846
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EEGR 3141 Introduction to Geodetic 
ScienceProf Aduol

EEGR 4131 Topographic MappingMs 
Gwena 0720546693

O
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EEGR 1231Introduction to GeoICT B 
Mr. Onchaga 0711252172

EEGR 2123Database Management 
SystemsMr. Ngoge 0723765030

EEGR 2103Geometry

EEGQ 3162Remote Sensing Systems      
Dr. Pamela 0722759863

EEGQ 3164Digital Cartography      
Ms Veronicah 0722491662

EEGR 2101Mathematics 
IIADR. AWINO 07224486670

EEGR 2102Linear AlgebraMR. 
SIRO 0723837128

EEGR 2123Database Management 
SystemsMr. Ngoge 0723765030

EEGQ 2222Electrical Measurement 
Systems      Mr. Oenga 0700093315

EEGQ 3161Photogrammetry A      
Mr. Sogoh 0722419554

EEGQ 4131Engineering Geospatial 
Measurements    Mr. Kimeu 0722867212

EEGQ 4122Water and Irrigation 
Engineering      

EEGQ 4121Structural and 
Foundation Engineering    

EEGR 3123 Computer GraphicsProf 
Ogao 0713681753

EEGR 3101 Probability and StatisticsMR. 
KAHIGA 0721760847 O

n
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EEGR 3121 Algorithms and Data 
StructuresMr. Kanyari 0720677279

EEGR 3122 Distributed Systems and 
Computer Networks

EEGQ 3161Photogrammetry A      Mr. 
Sogoh 0722419554

EEGR 3161 Geospatial Information Systems 
AMs Gwena 0720546693

MH

EEGQ 2101Mathematics IIA       DR. 
AWINO 07224486670

U21/
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EEGR 2122Foundations of Information 
SystemsMr. Iraya 0722257058

EEGE2141Coordinate reference 
systemsMr. P.Ochieng 0715875379

EEGE 1231Surveying Instruments     Mr. 
Odera 0712101475

EEGE1191 Integrated Project 1A      
Ms Merab 0721101287

EEGE 2191Integrated Project IIA     
Mr. Kaire 0720803065

EEGE 2122Computer Programming II       

EEGR 4161 Geospatial Surface Modelling 
AMr. Osewe 0724268997

EEGR 4162  Geospatial Data 
InfrastructuresDr. Oloo 0722173755

EEGR 4163 Remote SensingDr. Pamela 
0722759863

EEGR 5163 Natural Resource 
MappingDr. Kanani 0721690393

EEGR 3121 Algorithms and Data 
StructuresMr. Kanyari 0720677279

EEGE1111 Physics         

EEGE1121 Introduction to Computing       

EEGQ 4161Digital Photogrammetry      
Mr. Fred Onyango 0727480934

EEGQ 5173Land Tenure Systems       Mr. 
Mumo 0721820226

EEGQ 5173Land Tenure Systems       Mr. 
Mumo 0721820226

EEGR 2161Introduction to Geoinformation 
ScienceProf. Farah 0722872639

EEGR 3161 Geospatial Information Systems 
AMs Gwena 0720546693
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UCCC1102 Communication Skills       

EEGQ 1113Biological Science       
Dr. Musila 0725932497
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EEGQ 1121Introduction to Engineering      
Prof Agoki 0792053141

UCCC1101 Critical and Creative 
Thinking

UCCC1101 Critical and Creative 
Thinking

EEGQ 1111Physics A       
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EEGQ 1112 Chemistry A       

O
n
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EEGQ 5174Real Estate Economics       

EEGR 1111Physics A

EEGQ 4171Land Registration and Cadastral 
Systems     Dr. Robert 0705104295

EEGR 1231Introduction to GeoICT B Mr. 
Onchaga 0711252172

EEGQ 4141Geospatial Positioning 
Systems      Mr. P.Ochieng 0715875379

EEGQ 4161Digital Photogrammetry      
Mr. Fred Onyango 0727480934

EEGQ 5172Land Information Systems       Ms 
Judy 0711276613

EEGQ 1122Engineering Graphics A      
Mr. Maweu 0724577550

EEGQ 3164Digital Cartography      
Ms Veronicah 0722491662

EEGR 3122 Distributed Systems and 
Computer Networks

EEGR 4162  Geospatial Data 
InfrastructuresDr. Oloo 0722173755

EEGR 4164 GeovisualizationProf Ogao 
0713681753

O
n

li
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e

EEGR 5161 Transport and Traffic 
MappingProf Agoki 0792053141

EEGR 5162 Thematic and Special 
MapsMr. Ondiek 0722777110

EEGE 2131Surveying I       Mr. Kayako 
0722664994

EEGE1111 Physics         
EEGR 3151 Introduction to Geospatial Data 
AcquisitionDr. Oloo 0722173755

EEGE 1261Cartographics       Mr. Kaire 
0720803065

EEGE 2122Computer Programming II       

EEGE1122 Introduction to Engineering 
Technology     Prof Agoki 0792053141 O

n
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n
e

O
n
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n

e

UCCC1101Critical and Creative 
Thinking

EEGQ 1111Physics A       

EEGR 1111Physics A

EEGQ 5274Construction Economics and 
Management  Mr. Nzangi 0728457303

EEGQ 2222Electrical Measurement 
Systems      Mr. Oenga 0700093315

EEGQ 5171Land Administration and 
Management     Mr. Konguka 0724960264

EEGQ 3141Introduction to Geodesy      Mr. 
P.Ochieng 0715875379

EEGQ 5271Environmental Planning and 
Management Ms Judy 0711276613

EEGR 1112Earth ScienceMr. Ahaza 
0721896846

UCCC1101Critical and Creative 
Thinking

EEGQ 5181Engineering Business and 
Management     

EEGR 1111Physics A

UCCC1102 Communication Skills

UCCC1102 Communication Skills

EEGQ 5181Engineering Business and 
Management     

EEGQ 5174Real Estate Economics       

O
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eEEGR 2101Mathematics 
IIADR. AWINO 07224486670

EEGR 2102Linear AlgebraMR. 
SIRO 0723837128 O
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EEGR 1101Mathematics IA Part 
IIPROF. ONYANGO 0729142362

EEGQ 1101Mathematics IA  Part 
IMR. THIONG'O 0722340777

EEGQ 1121Introduction to Engineering      
Prof Agoki 0792053141

EEGQ 1113Biological Science       
Dr. Musila 0725932497

EEGQ 1101Mathematics IA  Part 
IIPROF. ONYANGO 0729142362

EEGQ 1112 Chemistry A       

EEGQ 1114Computer Science A      

EEGQ 1112 Chemistry A       

EEGQ 1114Computer Science A      

EEGQ 1112 Chemistry A       

EEGQ 2122Computer Programming       

EEGQ 2131Introduction to Geospatial 
Engineering    Prof. Farah 0722872639

EEGQ 2121Engineering Mechanics A       

EEGQ 2151Geospatial Measurement 
Systems     Mr. Kimeu 0722867212

EEGQ 2122Computer Programming       

EEGQ 2131Introduction to Geospatial 
Engineering    Prof. Farah 0722872639

EEGQ 2121Engineering Mechanics A       

EEGQ 2101Mathematics IIA       DR. 
AWINO 07224486670

EEGQ 1214Computer Science B      
Mr. Austin Milabi

EEGQ 2151Geospatial Measurement 
Systems     Mr. Kimeu 0722867212

EEGQ 3163Geospatial Information Systems 
A    Mr. Motuka 0725249531

EEGQ 4121Structural and 
Foundation Engineering    

EEGQ 1101Mathematics IA  Part 
IMR. THIONG'O 0722340777
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eUCCC1102 Communication Skills       

EEGQ 5274Construction Economics and 
Management  Mr. Nzangi 0728457303

EEGQ 5271Environmental Planning and 
Management Ms Judy 0711276613

EEGQ 2102Linear Algebra        MR. 
SIRO 0723837128
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EEGR 1101Mathematics IA Part 
IMR. THIONG'O 0722340777

EEGQ 1101Mathematics IA  Part 
IIPROF. ONYANGO 0729142362
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EEGQ 1112 Chemistry A       

MH

EEGQ 3141Introduction to Geodesy      Mr. 
P.Ochieng 0715875379

EEGQ 3131Adjustment Computations 
A      Dr. Ogonda 0728777863

EEGQ 3131Adjustment Computations A      
Dr. Ogonda 0728777863

EEGQ 3162Remote Sensing Systems      
Dr. Pamela 0722759863

EEGQ 1122Engineering Graphics A      
Mr. Maweu 0724577550

EEGQ 4131Engineering Geospatial 
Measurements    Mr. Kimeu 
0722867212

UCCC1102 Communication Skills      

EEGE1112 Earth Science       Mr. 
McOkeyo 0724968929

EEGE 1231Surveying Instruments     
Mr. Odera 0712101475

EEGE2141Coordinate reference 
systemsMr. P.Ochieng 0715875379

EEGE 2131Surveying I       Mr. Kayako 
0722664994
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EEGQ 5171Land Administration and Management     
Mr. Konguka 0724960264

EEGQ 5172Land Information Systems       Ms 
Judy 0711276613


